
Name

Bryant,Daniel Edward Jordan Gomperts jcgomperts@burnsmcd.com Louis Jacobowitz ldjacobowitzer@gmail.com
Busha,Aria Katie Wassel ktwassel@gmail.com Michael Bowen bowenmjr@gmail.com
Byrne,Ariana Alex Yacoub aryacoub@gmail.com and alex_yacoub@mcafee.com Pippin Payne pippin-payne@att.net
Caffarey,Luke Aaron Jason Baker Jason.b.baker@exxonmobil.com Catherine Wagner cwagner735@gmail.com
Carvalho,Isabella Nazare Nick Tran Tran.wah@gmail.com Nick Tran Tran.wah@gmail.com
Chapman,Joseph Patrick Sam Barron Stbarron@hotmail.com Sam Barron Stbarron@hotmail.com
Edwards,Ryan John Ashcroft Bastian Schroeder bschroeder@kittelson.com Bastian Schroeder bschroeder@kittelson.com
Ely,Sheridan G Catherine Wagner cwagner735@gmail.com Kevin Runyan kevin.runyan@gmail.com
Espinoza Segueda,Cintya Kevin Runyan kevin.runyan@gmail.com Katie Wassell ktwassell@gmail.com
Fix,Libby Steve Humphrey stevehumphrey_7@hotmail.com Hannah Fletcher Hefletch@ncsu.edu
Hamrick,Alex Sam Revak ssrevak@alumni.ncsu.edu Steve Humphrey stevehumphrey_7@hotmail.com
Hankins,Link Alex Kearney Alexkearney94@gmail.com Sam Revak ssrevak@alumni.ncsu.edu
Kaiser,Josiah Danielson Carl Hiltbrunner me@carl.hiltbrunner.email Alex Kearney Alexkearney94@gmail.com
Kuncha,Arjun James Edwards jamesedwards.336@gmail.com Carl Hiltbrunner me@carl.hiltbrunner.email
Lindsey,Isabella Crane Heidi Klumpe heidi.klumpe@gmail.com James Edwards jamesedwards.336@gmail.com
Macuga,Molly Christine Bowden cmburdett@gmail.com Jordan Gomperts - Yes jcgomperts@burnsmcd.com
Manning,Jackson Dominic Marchese dominic.j.marchese@gmail.com Christine Bowden cmburdett@gmail.com
Martin,Lillian Lane Anne Booker annebooker@gmail.com Elijah Bouma-Sims eboumasi@andrew.cmu.edu
Mobley,Emily Dawn Julia O'Brien julia.obrien@pepsico.com Leif Johnson lmjohns3@gmail.com
Mohammed,Mudassir Mudassir Leif Johnson lmjohns3@gmail.com Chris Cooper cbcooper@wustl.edu
Mulry,Abby Hannah Fletcher Hefletch@ncsu.edu Jason Baker Jason.b.baker@exxonmobil.com
Neel,Audrey Marie Anahid Behrouzi behrouzi@calpoly.edu Kurtis Konrad kurtisemkonrad@gmail.com
Nimmagadda,Nihal Kurtis Konrad kurtisemkonrad@gmail.com Nat Horner nchorner@gmail.com
Parrish,Nate Pippin Payne pippin-payne@att.net Anahid Behrouzi behrouzi@calpoly.edu
Rheinbolt Rossbach,Abby Lauren John Borwick john_borwick@pobox.com Anne Booker annebooker@gmail.com
Saythany,Phoenix Somphasong Zack Hester zahester@gmail.com Mark Mzyk msmzyk@gmail.com
Souto,Kiernan Andrew Elijah Bouma-Sims eboumasi@andrew.cmu.edu Daniel Claff declaff@gmail.com
Swanson,Tyler Joseph Louis Jacobowitz ldjacobowitzer@gmail.com Heidi Klumpe heidi.klumpe@gmail.com
Thomas III,Darryl Josh Harris jsharris7@gmail.com Zack Hester zahester@gmail.com
Thompson,Madison Elizabeth Nat Horner nchorner@gmail.com Matthew Meares matthew@sunworksncllc.com
Vargas,Naomi Rosana Katie Valchar mkvalchar@gmail.com Nick Tran tran.wah@gmail.com
Wilber,Savannah Jean Michael Bowen bowenmjr@gmail.com Dominic Marchese dominic.j.marchese@gmail.com

Josh Harris jsharris7@gmail.com
Zeke Johnston zhjohnst@gmail.com
Alex Yacoub aryacoub@gmail.com and alex_yacoub@mcafee.com
Matthew Bruchon mbbrucho@gmail.com
Katie Valchar mkvalchar@gmail.com
John Borwick john_borwick@pobox.com
Julia O'Brien julia.obrien@pepsico.com

mailto:ktwassel@gmail.com

